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1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4050 mm

anodized
anodowany
eloxiert
surface anodisée 

G4000520
G4000620
G4000820
G4000920

Technical manual
Instrukcja techniczna 
Technische Anleitung

Manuel technique

diffuser C click 
klosz C klik
Abdeckung C einclipsbar
diffuseur C clic

C   → 195

C   

UNI-TILE12 90 deg /st /grad /degrés C plus

więcej
szczegółów

more 
information


